
Är Ort
2006 Gävle

Sundsvall
Marstrand*
Saltsjöbaden
Halmstad

2005 Falun
Nynäshamn*
Gävle
Saltsjöbaden
Viken

2004 Långedrag
Dalarö
Sundsvall
Långedrag*
Saltsjöbaden

2003 Vänersborg
Gävle
Dalarö*
Saltsjöbaden
Långedrag

2002 Dalarö
Stenungsund*
Gävle
Saltsjöbaden
Långedrag

Antal svenska deltagare
30
16

31

22
26
18

36
19

19

23
23
16

22
37
24
24
29
41

29
29
28
40
36
30
21

Snitt/år
25

23

24,4

30,4

31


